
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
229 
117 
171 
46 

133 
43 
95 
28 
77 
93 

121 
63 
74 

112 
233 
147 
41 

222 
61 
24 
85 
23 

138 

Name 
Josh Tynan 
Leo Westlin 
William Blomberg 
Joel Ededahl 
Isak Hovberg 
Tim Jansson 
William Palm 
Anton Holmberg 
Erik Holm 
Sofia Carlsson 
Alice Lindell 
Ivan Lenholm 
Linus Lundvall 
Emil Pohjonen 
Greta Rosén 
Lucas Brink 
Christopher Wilson (D) 
Tommy Johansson 
Sixten Allinger Sandgren 
Johan Ekroth 
Maximilian Boström (D) 
Wilbur Mitterhammer 
Lucas Björk 

Class 
Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 
36.846 
37.098 
37.175 
37.413 
37.485 
37.533 
37.686 
37.703 
37.763 
37.794 
37.980 
38.013 
38.061 
38.191 
38.207 
38.225 
38.283 
38.346 
38.957 
39.113 
39.184 
41.403 

Diff 

0.252 
0.329 
0.567 
0.639 
0.687 
0.840 
0.857 
0.917 
0.948 
1.134 
1.167 
1.215 
1.345 
1.361 
1.379 
1.437 
1.500 
2.111 
2.267 
2.338 
4.557 

Best Speed 
80,606 
80,058 
79,892 
79,384 
79,232 
79,130 
78,809 
78,774 
78,648 
78,584 
78,199 
78,131 
78,033 
77,767 
77,734 
77,698 
77,580 
77,453 
76,238 
75,934 
75,796 
71,734 

- 

In Lap 
10 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 

12 
6 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
6 

11 
11 
11 
9 
5 

10 
6 
2 
0 

Nat/St
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
IntC 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 

Sponsor 
Tegnelius Motor AB
Thor Performance 
Sodakart.se 

Tegnelius Motor AB

Sjöberg Racing Tea

JB Racing 
Sodakart.se 
JB Racing 

Sodakart.se 
Hammer Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-08-14 09:39:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, söndag 
Senior 125 

Träning 2, gr 1 

Practice started at 9:30:04 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-14 09:30 


